

SC-76 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 18.01.2018

Accused Anil Ekka is produced C.C.H Jalpaiguri.

He is taken into custody and remanded to J/C to date.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Ld. Defence consider files application heard and the bail petition is taken up for its consideration. C.D is not produced IO is directed to produce the C.D on the date of hearing.

To 01.02.2018 for hearing, production and production of C.D.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri