

SC-76 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 05.03.2018

Accused Anil Ekka on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

To 09-04-2018 for charge.

Issue summons upon CSW 2 & 3.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Later:

A bail bond is received from Ld. C.J.M Jalpaiguri for the accused Anil Ekka, be kept with the record.

To -date...

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri