

Sessions Case No 76 of 2017 (P)

Order date:
17.09.2019

Accused Anil Ekka on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Additional P.P is absent.

No PW is present.

The P.O is on duty leave.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 28.11.2019 for evidence of CSW 1 & 2.

Issue summons upon CSW 1 & 2 .

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge

ADJ,FTC 2nd Court, jpg