

SC 76/2017(POCSO)
CNR No. WBJP090001282017
JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 19.07.2021:

Todya is fixed for SDT.

Accused is absent and unrepresented.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice due to COVID -19

To 02.09.2021 for SDT .

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.