

SC 76/2017(POCSO)
CNR No. WBJP090001282017
JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 05.04.2022:

Today is fixed for SDT.

Accused is absent and unrepresented.

The case is adjourned.

Issue notice upon the accused.

To 14.06.2022 for SDT .

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.