

**SC 76/2017(POCSO)**  
**CNR No. WBJP090001282017**  
**JO CODE: WB00701**

**Order dated 29.07.2022:**

Today is fixed for SDT.

Accused is represented u/s 317 CrPC.

The Ld. Addl PP is present.

The case is adjourned.

To 21.09.2022 for SDT .

The accused is directed to be present on the next date.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.