

SC 76/2017(POCSO)
CNR No. WBJP090001282017

Order dated 01.08.2024

Accused is Anil Ekka on c/b is found present.

Date is fixed for evidence.

No witness turned up.

PO is on Casual Leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **05.10.2024** for evidence of CSW 5 and CSW 8.

Issue summons accordingly. Alamat be produced. Inform.

Accused be present on date fixed.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

I/C Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC -2nd Court Jalpaiguri.